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0564 Barmbold, Luc Finn SSGem Syke u. Umg. 2.17.20 10m LP Mehrkampf Schüler I 03.07.2021 11:30 17 M
0565 Nicoley, Noah SSGem Syke u. Umg. 2.17.20 10m LP Mehrkampf Schüler I 03.07.2021 11:30 18 M
0566 Volkmann, Jannis SSGem Syke u. Umg. 2.17.22 10m LP Mehrkampf Schüler II 03.07.2021 11:30 19 M
0567 Gerdts, Thore Bentwischer SV 1907 2.17.20 10m LP Mehrkampf Schüler I 03.07.2021 11:30 20 E
0572 Grimm, Janne-Marie SV Hesedorf 2.17.20 10m LP Mehrkampf Schüler I 03.07.2021 11:30 21 E
0570 Tiedemann, Jasper SV Hesedorf 2.17.20 10m LP Mehrkampf Schüler I 03.07.2021 11:30 22 E
0569 Borgardt, Feline SV Hesedorf 2.17.20 10m LP Mehrkampf Schüler I 03.07.2021 11:30 23 E
0571 Meinking, Sören SV Hesedorf 2.17.20 10m LP Mehrkampf Schüler I 03.07.2021 11:30 24 E
0568 Themann, Ben SGes Selsingen 2.17.20 10m LP Mehrkampf Schüler I 03.07.2021 11:30 25 E
0573 Pakula, Fentje SSV Ovelgönne 2.17.21 10m LP Mehrkampf Schülerinnen I 03.07.2021 11:30 26 E
0575 Brandt, Finja Liv SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 2.17.21 10m LP Mehrkampf Schülerinnen I 03.07.2021 11:30 27 E
0574 Hadeler, Lea Carolin SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 2.17.21 10m LP Mehrkampf Schülerinnen I 03.07.2021 11:30 28 E
0576 Gerdts, Luisa Bentwischer SV 1907 2.17.30 10m LP Mehrkampf Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 13:00 12 E
0580 Nannemann, Ben Schießsportgruppe Neuenkirchen-Bieste 2.17.30 10m LP Mehrkampf Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 13:00 13 E
0578 Töpperwien, Maximilian SV Haendorf 2.17.30 10m LP Mehrkampf Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 13:00 14 E
0581 Wedemeyer, Kim-Lee-Ann SV Hüttenbusch 1904 2.17.30 10m LP Mehrkampf Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 13:00 15 E
0577 Opitz, Florian SV Haendorf 2.17.30 10m LP Mehrkampf Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 13:00 16 E
0587 Wichern, Annika SV Altkloster 1883 2.17.31 10m LP Mehrkampf Jugend weiblich 03.07.2021 13:00 17 E
0586 Eichmann, Leonie Sunshine SV Altkloster 1883 2.17.31 10m LP Mehrkampf Jugend weiblich 03.07.2021 13:00 18 E
0585 Dörmann, Doreen SV Kirchdorf 1907 2.17.31 10m LP Mehrkampf Jugend weiblich 03.07.2021 13:00 19 E
0593 Fitschen, Nico SV Harsefeld 1903 2.17.40 10m LP Mehrkampf Junioren I 03.07.2021 13:00 18 E
0594 Ropers, Tabea SV Harsefeld 1903 2.17.40 10m LP Mehrkampf Junioren I 03.07.2021 13:00 19 E
0595 Tiedemann, Lara SV Harsefeld 1903 2.17.40 10m LP Mehrkampf Junioren I 03.07.2021 13:00 20 E
0583 Fenken, Jannes SV Altkloster 1883 2.17.30 10m LP Mehrkampf Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 14:10 12 E
0584 Holst, Tom Felix SV Altkloster 1883 2.17.30 10m LP Mehrkampf Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 14:10 13 E
0582 Ahrens, Pascal SV Altkloster 1883 2.17.30 10m LP Mehrkampf Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 14:10 15 E
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0006 Pohl, Fiete SV Rehden 1924 2.17.30 10m LP Mehrkampf Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 14:10 16 E
0588 Tietz, Kyra SV Kutenholz 1951 2.17.31 10m LP Mehrkampf Jugend weiblich 03.07.2021 14:10 17 E
0579 Nicoley, Sina SSGem Syke u. Umg. 2.17.31 10m LP Mehrkampf Jugend weiblich 03.07.2021 14:10 18 E
0589 Herzog, Alida SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 2.17.40 10m LP Mehrkampf Junioren I 03.07.2021 14:10 18 E
0592 Schiefke, Linus SV Altkloster 1883 2.17.40 10m LP Mehrkampf Junioren I 03.07.2021 14:10 19 E
0590 Löhmann, Lena SV Mallinghausen 1928 2.17.40 10m LP Mehrkampf Junioren I 03.07.2021 14:10 20 E
0591 Hochstein, Aimee SV Haendorf 2.17.40 10m LP Mehrkampf Junioren I 03.07.2021 14:10 21 E
0909 Fenken, Jannes SV Hesedorf 2.10.30 10m Luftpistole Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 09:00 101 M
0908 Eichmann, Leonie Sunshine SV Hesedorf 2.10.31 10m Luftpistole Jugend weiblich 03.07.2021 09:00 103 M
0910 Holst, Tom Felix SV Hesedorf 2.10.31 10m Luftpistole Jugend weiblich 03.07.2021 09:00 105 M
0917 Maier, Linus SV Ueffeln-Balkum 2.10.30 10m Luftpistole Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 09:00 107 E
0915 Meeken, Thees SV Klein-Scharrel 1919 2.10.30 10m Luftpistole Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 09:00 109 E
0912 Stutzke, Fabian Krieger-Schützenverein Ströhen 1893 2.10.30 10m Luftpistole Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 09:00 111 E
0921 Schnakenberg, Sophie Freizeit-Sport-Club Stendorf 1974 2.10.31 10m Luftpistole Jugend weiblich 03.07.2021 09:00 113 E
0576 Gerdts, Luisa Bentwischer SV 1907 2.10.31 10m Luftpistole Jugend weiblich 03.07.2021 09:00 115 E
0920 Wingert, Jennifer SV Haendorf 2.10.31 10m Luftpistole Jugend weiblich 03.07.2021 09:00 117 E
0929 Liebing, Tim SV Hittbergen 2.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 09:00 119 E
0934 Regen, Kevin Wilhelmshavener SV 1861 2.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 09:00 121 E
0927 Wienberg, Thore SV Arbergen 1954 2.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 09:00 123 E
0936 Bockelmann, Maurice SGes Selsingen 2.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 09:00 125 E
0930 Hermes, Michael Bürgerschützenverein Goldenstedt 2.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 09:00 127 E
0932 Baumann, Hauke SV Reitland 1954 2.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 09:00 129 E
0949 Lettrari, Maris SV Ueffeln-Balkum 2.10.42 10m Luftpistole Junioren II 03.07.2021 09:00 131 E
0948 Maier, Silvan Elias SV Ueffeln-Balkum 2.10.42 10m Luftpistole Junioren II 03.07.2021 09:00 133 E
0848 Marben, Nils SV Schwinde 2.10.42 10m Luftpistole Junioren II 03.07.2021 09:00 135 E
0939 Meinking, Sina SV Harsefeld 1903 2.10.41 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen I 03.07.2021 09:00 137 M
0594 Ropers, Tabea SV Harsefeld 1903 2.10.43 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen II 03.07.2021 09:00 139 M
0595 Tiedemann, Lara SV Harsefeld 1903 2.10.43 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen II 03.07.2021 09:00 141 M
0876 Franzen, Neele SV Schwinde 2.10.43 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen II 03.07.2021 09:00 143 E
0577 Opitz, Florian SV Haendorf 2.10.30 10m Luftpistole Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 10:40 101 M
0911 Pohl, Fiete SV Haendorf 2.10.30 10m Luftpistole Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 10:40 103 M
0578 Töpperwien, Maximilian SV Haendorf 2.10.30 10m Luftpistole Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 10:40 105 M
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0696 Hemmieoltmanns, Marek SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 2.10.30 10m Luftpistole Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 10:40 107 E
0913 Ahrens, Pascal SV Hesedorf 2.10.30 10m Luftpistole Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 10:40 109 E
0580 Nannemann, Ben Schießsportgruppe Neuenkirchen-Bieste 2.10.30 10m Luftpistole Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 10:40 111 E
0581 Wedemeyer, Kim-Lee-Ann SV Hüttenbusch 1904 2.10.31 10m Luftpistole Jugend weiblich 03.07.2021 10:40 113 E
0585 Dörmann, Doreen SV Kirchdorf 1907 2.10.31 10m Luftpistole Jugend weiblich 03.07.2021 10:40 115 E
0919 Wichern, Annika SV Hesedorf 2.10.31 10m Luftpistole Jugend weiblich 03.07.2021 10:40 117 E
0924 Sindt, Jan Thore SGes Selsingen 2.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 10:40 119 M
0925 Struwe, Timm Oliver SGes Selsingen 2.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 10:40 121 M
0926 Cordes, Janno SGes Selsingen 2.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 10:40 123 M
0931 Segelken, Cedrik-Louis Bürgerschützenverein Goldenstedt 2.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 10:40 125 E
0928 Fischer, Tom Hadler Schützencorps 1863 2.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 10:40 127 E
0933 Adebahr, Kevin Schießsportgruppe Varel-Bundesbahn 19612.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 10:40 129 E
0593 Fitschen, Nico SV Harsefeld 1903 2.10.42 10m Luftpistole Junioren II 03.07.2021 10:40 131 E
0947 Kempermann, Kai SV Großenkneten und Umg. 2.10.42 10m Luftpistole Junioren II 03.07.2021 10:40 133 E
0849 Huneke, Jannes SV Metjendorf 1905 2.10.42 10m Luftpistole Junioren II 03.07.2021 10:40 135 E
0940 Oldhafer, Julia Bentwischer SV 1907 2.10.41 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen I 03.07.2021 10:40 137 E
0775 Stelling, Paula SV Steinau Gut Ziel 1934 2.10.43 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen II 03.07.2021 10:40 138 M
0943 Guddat, Lena SV Apelstedt u. Umg. 2.10.41 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen I 03.07.2021 10:40 139 E
0959 Birkholz, Kira SV Steinau Gut Ziel 1934 2.10.43 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen II 03.07.2021 10:40 140 M
0942 Brandt, Yakira SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 2.10.41 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen I 03.07.2021 10:40 141 E
0951 Alfs, Sara SV Grüppenbühren 2.10.43 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen II 03.07.2021 10:40 143 E
0960 von Holten, Lilly SV Steinau Gut Ziel 1934 2.10.41 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen I 03.07.2021 10:40 144 M
0753 Lunden, Julian SV Steinau Gut Ziel 1934 2.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 10:40 145 E
0916 von Döllen, Timo SSV Lutten 1906 2.10.30 10m Luftpistole Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 12:35 101 E
0918 Ropers, Maximilian SGes Selsingen 2.10.30 10m Luftpistole Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 12:35 103 E
0914 Oetjen, Levi SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 2.10.30 10m Luftpistole Jugend männlich 03.07.2021 12:35 105 E
0588 Tietz, Kyra SV Kutenholz 1951 2.10.31 10m Luftpistole Jugend weiblich 03.07.2021 12:35 107 E
0730 Tönjes, Annika SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 2.10.31 10m Luftpistole Jugend weiblich 03.07.2021 12:35 109 E
0579 Nicoley, Sina SSGem Syke u. Umg. 2.10.31 10m Luftpistole Jugend weiblich 03.07.2021 12:35 111 E
0922 Meier, Finn SV Haendorf 2.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 12:35 113 M
0416 Willerts, Lukas SV Haendorf 2.10.42 10m Luftpistole Junioren II 03.07.2021 12:35 115 M
0923 Plenge, Justus SV Haendorf 2.10.42 10m Luftpistole Junioren II 03.07.2021 12:35 117 M
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0415 Grabau, Ilias Hadler Schützencorps 1863 2.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 12:35 119 E
0935 Wedemeyer, Tom SV Hüttenbusch 1904 2.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 12:35 121 E
0592 Schiefke, Linus SV Altkloster 1883 2.10.40 10m Luftpistole Junioren I 03.07.2021 12:35 123 E
0945 Kroll, Timo SV Stuhr 1912 2.10.42 10m Luftpistole Junioren II 03.07.2021 12:35 125 E
0750 Janßen, Lars SV Aurich-Oldendorf 2.10.42 10m Luftpistole Junioren II 03.07.2021 12:35 127 E
0946 Opel, Marek SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 2.10.42 10m Luftpistole Junioren II 03.07.2021 12:35 129 E
0591 Hochstein, Aimee SV Haendorf 2.10.43 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen II 03.07.2021 12:35 131 M
0937 Wingert, Jessica SV Haendorf 2.10.43 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen II 03.07.2021 12:35 133 M
0938 Löhmann, Lena SV Haendorf 2.10.43 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen II 03.07.2021 12:35 135 M
0944 Frickel, Anna-Lee SV Grabstede 1968 2.10.41 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen I 03.07.2021 12:35 137 E
0941 Brandt, Annelie SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 2.10.41 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen I 03.07.2021 12:35 139 E
0950 Scheel, Lara Bentwischer SV 1907 2.10.43 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen II 03.07.2021 12:35 141 E
0589 Herzog, Alida SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 2.10.43 10m Luftpistole Juniorinnen II 03.07.2021 12:35 143 E
0887 Engelhardt, Marlon Bentwischer SV 1907 2.10.20 10m Luftpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 14:00 5 M
0567 Gerdts, Thore Bentwischer SV 1907 2.10.20 10m Luftpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 14:00 7 M
0888 Riecke, Louise Bentwischer SV 1907 2.10.21 10m Luftpistole Schülerinnen I 04.07.2021 14:00 9 M
0895 Brandt, Ole Mattis SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 2.10.22 10m Luftpistole Schüler II 04.07.2021 14:00 11 M
0894 Brandtjen, Tim SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 2.10.22 10m Luftpistole Schüler II 04.07.2021 14:00 13 M
0896 Ernst, Luca SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 2.10.20 10m Luftpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 14:00 15 M
0893 Höffken, Alina SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 2.10.21 10m Luftpistole Schülerinnen I 04.07.2021 14:00 17 M
0892 Zimmermann, Jersey SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 2.10.21 10m Luftpistole Schülerinnen I 04.07.2021 14:00 19 M
0575 Brandt, Finja Liv SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 2.10.21 10m Luftpistole Schülerinnen I 04.07.2021 14:00 21 M
0899 Geisler, Marc-Andree Bentwischer SV 1907 2.10.20 10m Luftpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 14:00 22 E
0903 Wilshusen, Lukas SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 2.10.20 10m Luftpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 14:00 24 E
0900 Hopp, Finn-Luca SGes Selsingen 2.10.20 10m Luftpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 14:00 26 E
0906 Schubert, Sarah SV Altkloster 1883 2.10.21 10m Luftpistole Schülerinnen I 04.07.2021 14:00 28 E
0574 Hadeler, Lea Carolin SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 2.10.21 10m Luftpistole Schülerinnen I 04.07.2021 14:00 30 E
0907 Schröder, Merle SV Schwarme 2.10.23 10m Luftpistole Schülerinnen II 04.07.2021 14:00 32 E
0566 Volkmann, Jannis SSGem Syke u. Umg. 2.10.22 10m Luftpistole Schüler II 04.07.2021 15:05 5 M
0565 Nicoley, Noah SSGem Syke u. Umg. 2.10.20 10m Luftpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 15:05 7 M
0564 Barmbold, Luc Finn SSGem Syke u. Umg. 2.10.20 10m Luftpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 15:05 9 M
0889 Grimm, Janne-Marie SV Altkloster 1883 2.10.21 10m Luftpistole Schülerinnen I 04.07.2021 15:05 11 M
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0891 Tiedemann, Jasper SV Altkloster 1883 2.10.20 10m Luftpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 15:05 13 M
0890 Meinking, Sören SV Altkloster 1883 2.10.20 10m Luftpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 15:05 15 M
0901 Meser, Marc SGes Selsingen 2.10.20 10m Luftpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 15:05 17 E
0656 Tönjes, Patrick SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 2.10.20 10m Luftpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 15:05 19 E
0902 Salewski, Stephan SV Langenberg 1920 2.10.20 10m Luftpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 15:05 21 E
0897 Gräpel, Maximilian SV Kirchdorf 1907 2.10.20 10m Luftpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 15:05 22 E
0898 Köhler, Noel Krieger-Schützenverein Ströhen 1893 2.10.20 10m Luftpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 15:05 24 E
0568 Themann, Ben SGes Selsingen 2.10.20 10m Luftpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 15:05 26 E
0905 Borgardt, Feline SV Altkloster 1883 2.10.21 10m Luftpistole Schülerinnen I 04.07.2021 15:05 28 E
0904 Weber, Marie SV Schirumer Leegmoor 2.10.21 10m Luftpistole Schülerinnen I 04.07.2021 15:05 30 E
0573 Pakula, Fentje SSV Ovelgönne 2.10.21 10m Luftpistole Schülerinnen I 04.07.2021 15:05 32 E
0954 Ahrens, Pascal SV Harsefeld 1903 2.19.30 10m Schnellfeuerpistole Jugend männlich 04.07.2021 09:00 91 E
0581 Wedemeyer, Kim-Lee-Ann SV Hüttenbusch 1904 2.19.31 10m Schnellfeuerpistole Jugend weiblich 04.07.2021 09:00 92 E
0006 Pohl, Fiete SV Rehden 1924 2.19.30 10m Schnellfeuerpistole Jugend männlich 04.07.2021 10:10 91 E
0584 Holst, Tom Felix SV Altkloster 1883 2.19.30 10m Schnellfeuerpistole Jugend männlich 04.07.2021 10:10 92 E
0579 Nicoley, Sina SSGem Syke u. Umg. 2.19.31 10m Schnellfeuerpistole Jugend weiblich 04.07.2021 11:20 91 E
0585 Dörmann, Doreen SV Kirchdorf 1907 2.19.31 10m Schnellfeuerpistole Jugend weiblich 04.07.2021 11:20 92 E
0909 Fenken, Jannes SV Hesedorf 2.19.30 10m Schnellfeuerpistole Jugend männlich 04.07.2021 11:20 93 E
0955 Tiedemann, Jasper SV Harsefeld 1903 2.19.20 10m Schnellfeuerpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 12:50 91 M
0956 Borgardt, Feline SV Harsefeld 1903 2.19.21 10m Schnellfeuerpistole Schülerinnen I 04.07.2021 12:50 92 M
0957 Meinking, Sören SV Harsefeld 1903 2.19.20 10m Schnellfeuerpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 12:50 93 M
0564 Barmbold, Luc Finn SSGem Syke u. Umg. 2.19.20 10m Schnellfeuerpistole Schüler I 04.07.2021 13:45 91 E
0952 Grimm, Janne-Marie SV Harsefeld 1903 2.19.21 10m Schnellfeuerpistole Schülerinnen I 04.07.2021 13:45 92 E
0953 Veichtlbauer, Felix SV Altkloster 1883 2.19.22 10m Schnellfeuerpistole Schüler II 04.07.2021 13:45 93 E


